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SYLLA Amdou
toac toac

THOMAS Johann
3105MP TOAC Orienta

MAIRE ERIC
NL NL

BESSON Alexandre
3105MP TOAC Orienta

CAZELLE Sebastien
FINO FINO

BALGUERIE/BONNEFOUS
MOLO MOLO

GENESTOUX Manuel
Sport Caus Sport Ca

AUGAGNEUR Gerald
toac toac

PILUDU Louis-Pierre
Albi Resso Albi Res

LAFITTE Juliette
Tuc triath Tuc tria

SOUQUET/CASTAN Oliv
cote 66 cote 66

CORET/GUYON Laurent
NL NL

AGRAIN Sebastien
BOA BOA

BOSSEAUX Christophe
NL NL

JAMIN/SCHMIDER Thom
Absolu Rai Absolu R

VILLENEUVE Lionel
3105MP TOAC Orienta
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Circuit B
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CATHALA Romain
8104MP AOC

MENA Sebastien
toac toac

COUTOULY/VERKINDT P
NL NL

HERNANDEZ Fabrice
8104MP AOC

VIDAL/VAULTIER Mich
Vert Raid Vertical

THOMAS/COMMENY Oliv
Les d, 'ori Les d, 'o

BREFUEL Lionel
sports nat sports n

CAMBOS/REQUIS Augus
NL NL

TREBUCQ/LEMAGNER Ma
BOA BOA

HOUSSIN Arnaud
8104MP AOC

MASSE Pierrick
toac toac

FOL Thierry/Helene
amso amso

PENETRO/LENDEPERGT
TOULOUSE T TOULOUSE

ROSELLO David
NL NL

GOUBARD/CADORET Ben
NL NL

MONTY Arnaud/Julien
NL NL

BONNET-VIALA PIERRE
8104MP AOC

BILLOT Ludovic
8106MP Albi RESSORT
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Circuit C (22) 8.2 km 15 P
1(75) 2(96) 3(80) 4(79) 5(94) 6(92) 7(110) 8(114) 9(113) 10(115) 11(93) 12(89) 13(86) 14(81)

1 SIGUIER JUSTIN C 1:29:18 6:34 10:31 14:44 18:42 30:59 36:38 40:20 45:26 48:49 52:21 56:14 1:07:14 1:17:47 1:23:54
8104MP AOC 6:34 3:57 4:13 3:58 12:17 5:38 3:42 5:06 3:23 3:32 3:53 11:00 10:33 6:07
1:28:17 1:29:18
4:23 1:01
2 ESCUDIE Christian C 1:30:05 8:53 13:10 18:04 22:27 33:51 41:45 45:09 49:26 51:45 54:39 58:42 1:08:48 1:18:22 1:24:28
BOA BOA 8:53 4:17 4:54 4:23 11:24 T:54 3:24 4:17 2:19 2:54 4:03 10:06 9:34 6:06
1:28:59 1:30:05
4:31 1:06
3 MENA/CARPREAU Louis C 1:41:28 8:00 13:37 18:53 24:33 37:23 44:10 48:26 53:56 56:53 1:01:26 1:05:17 1:15:03 1:26:20 1:35:09
toac toac 8:00 5:37 5:16 5:40 12:50 6:47 4:16 5:30 2:57 4:33 3:51 9:46 11:17 8:49
1:40:15 1:41:28
5:06 1:13
4 COTTRET/REMISE Brun C 1:45:22 8:45 13:44 20:26 23:54 38:53 45:57 50:54 55:19 58:29 1:01:12 1:06:16 1:20:26 1:31:33 1:38:13
Sport Caus Sport Ca 8:45 4:59 6:42 3:28 14:59 7:04 4:57 4:25 3:10 2:43 5:04 14:10 11:07 6:40
1:44:27 1:45:22
6:14 0:55
5 POIRIER Hugo C 1:45:30 8:56 13:22 15:03 24:02 39:27 46:44 50:45 56:25 1:00:36 1:04:02 1:07:52 1:18:32 1:31:07 1:39:14
BOA BOA 8:56 4:26 5:41 4:59 15:25 7:17 4:01 5:40 4:11 3:26 3:50 10:40 12:35 8:07
1:44:31 1:45:30
5:17 0:59
6 NOBLET Jerome C 1:48:06 7:48 14:29 19:50 26:45 39:51 48:47 52:40 57:44 1:00:21 1:03:30 1:07:54 1:16:52 1:31:27 1:39:09
BOA BOA 7:48 6:41 5:21 6:55 13:06 8:56 3:53 5:04 2:37 3:09 4:24 8:58 14:35 7:42
1:46:47 1:48:06
7:38 1:19
7 TENEDOS Robert C 2:01:36 8:50 14:03 19:37 26:15 39:24 47:20 52:12 57:13 59:50 1:02:49 1:07:47 1:32:11 1:45:13 1:53:49
1202MP VO12 8:50 5:13 5:34 6:38 13:09 7:56 4:52 5:01 2:37 2:59 4:58 24:24 13:02 8:36
2:00:05 2:01:36
6:16 1:31
8 MURAT/VALLES Vincen C 2:07:54 8:10 13:57 20:34 24:37 37:59 45:43 51:49 56:48 59:52 1:03:03 1:07:16 1:19:47 1:45:18 1:55:37
8104MP AOC 8:10 5:47 6:37 4:03 13:22 7:44 6:06 4:59 3:04 3:11 4:13 12:31 25:31 10:19
2:06:40 2:07:54
11:03 1:14
9 MONNERET/LAVAL Matt C 2:14:09 7:56 13:39 20:48 30:16 55:20 1:04:49 1:09:43 1:17:46 1:22:42 1:26:21 1:31:07 1:43:33 1:56:19 2:06:29
8106MP Albi RESSORT 7:56 5:43 7:09 9:28 25:04 9:29 4:54 8:03 4:56 3:39 4:46 12:26 12:46 10:10
2:12:55 2:14:09
6:26 1:14
10 LAVAL Christian/Cor C 2:14:12 10:31 16:08 24:26 30:45 55:28 1:04:57 1:09:46 1:19:22 1:22:37 1:26:31 1:31:14 1:43:26 1:56:14 2:06:22
8106MP Albi RESSORT 10:31 5:37 8:18 6:19 24:43 9:29 4:49 9:36 3:15 3:54 4:43 12:12 12:48 10:08
2:12:51 2:14:12
6:29 1:21
11 CHABBERT FANNY C 2:15:59 6:48 13:58 19:59 25:27 55:31 1:07:42 1:11:55 1:17:51 1:21:02 1:24:24 1:29:06 1:47:58 2:01:31 2:09:38
8104MP AOC 8:48 5:10 6:01 5:28 30:04 12:11 4:13 5:56 3:11 3:22 4:42 18:52 13:33 8:07
2:15:00 2:15:59
5:22 0:59
12 MAZAN/ROUANET Celin C 2:16:04 8:52 14:26 21:34 26:29 54:46 1:08:08 1:12:34 1:17:54 1:20:56 1:26:23 1:32:03 1:43:29 1:56:03 2:06:44
8104MP AOC 8:52 5:34 7:08 4:55 28:17 13:22 4:26 5:20 3:02 5:27 5:40 11:26 12:34 10:41
2:14:34 2:16:04
7:50 1:30
13 PEGURIER/LUNEL Clém C 2:54:39 T:54 13:02 40:13 49:50 1:04:17 1:13:33 1:19:19 1:25:32 1:42:48 1:46:11 1:50:12 2:10:07 2:36:54 2:46:04
Vert Raid Vertical T:54 5:08 27:11 9:37 14:27 9:16 5:46 6:13 17:16 3:23 4:01 19:55 26:47 9:10
2:53:52 2:54:39
7:48 0:47
14 PENETRO PATRICK ¢ 3:02:08 8:55 14:17 21:01 30:15 54:57 1:09:39 1:15:089 1:20:53 1:24:18 1:31:18 1:36:57 2:24:38 2:41:45 2:52:38
mauvezin mauvezin B:55 5:22 6:44 9:14 24:42 14:42 5:30 5:44 3:25 7:00 5:39 47:41 17:07 10:53
3:00:24 3:02:08
7:46 1:44
15 JAUME/GAYRARD Fred/ C 3:20:19 9:04 16:16  24:34 39:53 54:59 1:08:15 1:14:43 1:24:50 1:28:09 1:31:54 1:37:02 2:37:22 2:58:30 3:10:21
Vert Raid Vertical 9:04 7:12 8:18 15:19 15:06 13:16 6:28 10:07 3:19 3:45 5:08 1:00:20 21:08 11:51
3:18:52 3:20:19
8:31 1:27
16 GROSCOLAS Isabelle/ C 3:37:37 15:02 27:28% 48:04 59:02 1:34:41 1:48:31 1:59:48 2:11:21 2:20:21 2:25:20 2:34:17 2:53:00 3:17:04 3:29:21
toac toac 15:02 12:27 20:35 10:58 35:39 13:50 11:17 11:33 9:00 4:59 8:57 18:43 24:04 12:17
3:36:35 3:37:37
7:14 1:02
17 PAPP Mikaly/Christi C 3:37:58 12:03 22:14 35:59 54:53 1:21:12 1:35:13 1:45:32 1:55:27 2:00:43 2:06:17 2:14:25 2:52:12 3:16:05 3:29:29
8203MP SCOR 12:03 10:11 13:45 18:54 26:19 14:01 10:19 9:55 5:16 5:34 8:08 37:47 23:53 13:24
3:36:30 3:37:58
7:01 1:28
18 DURET/CHABAUD Thier C 3:43:49  16:4% 43:34 55:18 1:05:19 1:34:35 1:48:01 1:55:28 2:11:10 2:15:39 2:22:10 2:30:48 2:52:30 3:15:22 3:29:46
NL NL 16:46 26:48 11:44 10:01 29:16 13:26 7:27 15:42 4:29 6:31 8:38 21:42 22:52 14:24
3:41:14 3:43:49
11:28 2:35
19 VAULTIER/CORNILLET C 4:08:16 8:06 14:05 33:35 39:50 54:42 1:07:48 1:12:48 1:19:50 1:22:30 1:25:57 1:31:36 1:50:30 2:15:51 3:56:18
Vert Raid Vertical 8:06 5:59 19:30 6:15 14:52 13:06 5:00 7:02 2:40 3:27 5:39 18:54 25:21 1:40:27
4:06:23 4:08:16
10:05 1:53
POIRIER David C pm  31:28 1:26:52 <~==== eece= ceccce  cccce | ccess | escce | ccecee | cceces | cccee | cecees eecee- 1:30:03
BOA BOA 31:28 55:24 3:11
1:35:47 1:37:07 25:58 36:16 45:02 52:10 1:00:35 1:03:44 1:09:42 1:20:58 1:33:16
5:44 1:20 *97 *80 *77 *95 *30 *88 *112 *84 *82
AUDIGIER Christophe C Ppm 9:06 14:32 20:14 25:56 38:18 50:43 1:04:37 1:20:58 1:25:07 1:39:19 1:45:41 2:10:17 2:39:56 3:10:28
TOULOUSE T TOULOUSE 9:06 5:26 5:42 5:42 12:22 12:25 13:54 16:21 4:08 14:12 6:22 24:36  29:39 30:32
————— 3:18:45 45:53
8:17 *93
PERRET/CHABAUD Viol C Abandon  =====  =====  ec-cee  c;ecee memee | cmeee | se;eee | msmee sseee smeee | semee seeee seeee ceeee

NL NL
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